
PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 
2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE 

 
PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENT PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

(PERFORMANCES ARE BEING HELD IN MAGNOLIA A) 
 
 

 
 

SET-UP 
TIMES SCHOOL/CHAPTER 

9:00 Harriton High School 

9:20 Stroudsburg High School 

9:40 
Fox Chapel Area High School 
Kavya Darapuneni, Elaine Yates  

10:00 North Hills High School 

10:20 Athens Area High School 

 BREAK 

10:50 MMI Preparatory School 

11:10 North Penn High School 

11:30 
Fox Chapel Area High School 

Rahul Bidanda, Ben Santilli, Zack Wiegand 

11:50 Southern Columbia J/S High School 

12:10 Claysburg-Kimmel High School 
 


	PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENT PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
	SET-UP
	SCHOOL/CHAPTER
	TIMES
	9:00
	9:20
	9:40
	10:00
	10:20
	BREAK

