
PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

★

★

 \bigstar

★

★

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

★

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \star

 \star

 \star

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

★

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENT PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE (PERFORMANCES ARE BEING HELD IN MAGNOLIA A)

SET-UP	
TIMES	<u>SCHOOL/CHAPTER</u>
9:00	Harriton High School
9:20	Stroudsburg High School
	Fox Chapel Area High School
9:40	Kavya Darapuneni, Elaine Yates
10:00	North Hills High School
10:20	Athens Area High School
	BREAK
10:50	MMI Preparatory School
11:10	North Penn High School
	Fox Chapel Area High School
11:30	Rahul Bidanda, Ben Santilli, Zack Wiegand
11.30	Kanu bidanda, ben Santini, zack wiegaliù
11:50	Southern Columbia J/S High School
12:10	Claysburg-Kimmel High School
12.10	

X